
Sr.NTender/Notice 
No. 

P023-24 

RFX/EVENT NO 

LECNGP/T-10/ 7000030036 

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 
MSETCL invites online Bids (SRM E-Tender) 

Particulars of Tender 

Construction of building public 
library and making available furniture and books at Gram Panchayat at Katlabodi, Tal 

Katol Dist-Nagpur. 

Estimated Cost 
with GST 

Rs. 20,81,617.00 
(including GST) 

EMD (Rs.) 

Rs.20,8 16.17 

Time Limit/ Tender 
cost Rs. 

03 Months 

Rs.500+ 

18%GST (Non 
refundable 

Tenders Available at: http://srmetender. mahatransco.in: from 21.02.2024 (10:00 Hrs.), Due date for online 
submission: 28.02.2024 (10:00 Hrs.): Technical Bid Opening: 28.02.2024 (1 I:00 Hrs.) (if possible). 

Executive Engineer(C) 
EHV CCCM Dn 

MSETCL Nagpur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

